1D Open Barrels Points

Last Name

1 Sandberg

2 Francis

3 Kellett

4 Thurgood

5 Knowles

6 Schultz

7 Kimball

8 Martinez
Anglim
Bearce
Beckstead
LaFleur
Davis
Hoskins
Van Wagenen
Phillips
Dolan
McFarland
Twitchell
Thompson
Thurgood
Williams
Adams
Dickamore
Gilmore
Hirschi
Ormond
Kunz
Hayden

First Name

Sheryl
Kashen
Mckinlee
Kindra
Nicole
Laney
Sheryl
Kylie
Sierra
Kaydee
Alexis
Morgan
Tonia
Chelsea
Kendra
Kelsey
Mylee
Kennadie
Michael
Suzanne
Kayla
Debbie
Maeci
Annette
Brooke
Jenna
Lexi
Stephanie
Meghan

Total

42.0
25.0
22.0
19.0
16.0
16.0
14.0
14.0
12.0
12.0
10.0
10.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
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3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
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2D Open Barrels Points

Feb 24th  Mar 5th May 18th June 21st
Last Name First Name Total $earned Noz\;);gth Feb 17th CO- CO- I\g:r::jh MZ;:;h Apr 10th Apr 23rd Zl-:IF:I: I\;I:hy CO- ZMZa:; J::he June 19th CO- July 3rd i:?l: Aug 1st IAL i ;\sl:i ii;:
SANCTION SANCTION : SANCTION 4 SANCTION
1 Twitchell Michael 42.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0
2 Sandberg Sheryl 39.0 2.00 6.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 1.0
3 Thurgood Kayla 24.0 1.00 3.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 6.0
4 Thurgood Kindra 23.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 5.0
5 Phillips Kelsey 21.0 4.00 6.0 5.0 6.0
6 Adair Alyssa 20.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0
7 Russell Hailey 17.0 4.0 3.0 oS 2.0 6.0 2.0
8 Bearce Kaydee 15.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 1.0
Martinez Kylie 14.0 y 4 . 1.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 3.0
Hayden Meghan 13.0 5.0 2.0 6.0
Francis Amanda 11.0 5.00 ‘ l N 5.0 1.0
Kimball Sheryl 10.0 6.0 4.0
Lindsey Susan 10.0 5.0 - 9N N 5.0
Adams Maeci 9.0 6.00 3.0
Davis Tonia 9.0 v N & 6.0
Slosar Hadlee 8.0 4.0 3.0 1.0
Hirschi Jenna 7.0 ' ’ ‘ 6.0 1.0
Cronquist Jessi 6.0 6.0
Kellett Mckinlee 6.0 | A o 5.0
Knowles Nicole 6.0 6.0
Ormond Lexi 6.0 5.0 el R N 1.0
Smith Sue 6.0 6.0
Dickamore Annette 5.0 v A 4 A 5.0
McFarland Kennadie 5.0 3.0 2.0
Udy Tabatha 5.0 V o U4 3.0 2.0
Dolan Mylee 4.0 4.0
Kaufman Emma 4.0 : l 4.0
Thompson Suzanne 4.0 4.0
Williams Debbie 4.0 4.0 Yy &y N\
Simonsen Stacie 4.0 4.0
Call Shalae 3.0 3.00 | vy .
Higley Hailee 3.0 3.0
Johnson Ellie 3.0 - - 3.0
Larsen Blake 3.0 3.0
Nelson Kelli 3.0 v 1’
Preece Linzie 3.0 3.0
Sandberg Harlee 3.0 ‘ l)
Whitaker Emma 3.0 3.0
Bowns Lucy 2.0 2.0 ’ l
Hirschi Brynlee 2.0 2.0
King April 2.0 2.0 Q.
Alder Lexie 1.0 1.0
Perkins Grace 1.0 1.0

Tubbs Deneice 1.0 1.0



3D Open Barrels Points

June 21st

co- Sept

June 19th 25th

S earned

Last Name First Name  Total July 3rd

1 Nelson

2 Ormond

3 Bearce

4 Lindsey

5 Russell

6 Sandberg

7 Stegelmeir

8 Adair
Adams
Thurgood
Shaw
Connett
Kellett
Twitchell
Davis
Neville
Shelton
Francis
Hirschi
Kutschkau
Thurgood
Tubbs
Monroe
Slosar
Allen
Hirschi
Perkins
Peterson
Schultz
Collier
Higley
King
Udy
Gilmore
Gruber
Hall
Hart
Kunz
Martinez
Porter
Alder
Champneys
McFarland
Sanders
Stegelmeir
Williams
Housley
Johnson
Sandberg
Simonson
Ogaz
Preece
Sides
Tubbs

Kelli
Lexi
Kaydee
Susan
Hailey
Harlee
Tesi
Alyssa
Maeci
Kayla
Meghan
Elin
Mckinlee
Michael
Tonia
KalLeigh
Dana
Amanda
Brynlee
Keaton
Kindra
Deneice
Lexi
Hadlee
Hanna
Jenna
Grace
Aubrey
Ella

Kiwi
Hailee
April
Tabatha
Brooke
Crystal
Sue
Dani
Stephanie
Kylie
Lexi
Lexie
Cindy
Kennadie
Lynette
Justin
Debbie
Steven
Ellie
Sheryl
Stacie
Candace
Linzie
Kylee
Maysi

24.0
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15.0
15.0
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14.0
14.0
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3D Open Barrels Points
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4D Open Barrels Points

Last Name

1 Neville

2 Shelton

3 Norman

4 Champneys

5 Call

6 Kutschkau

7 Wayment

8 Nelson
King
Hansen
Preece
Williams
Baxter
Butcher
Lindsey
Collier
Housley
Ogaz
Peterson
Hall
Sandberg
Thurgood
Barton
Sanders
Simonsen
Thurgood
Higley
Sanders
Schultz
Sepehri
Stegelmeir
Stegelmeir
Tubbs
Adair
Connett
Monroe
Phillips
Bishop
Callantine
Gilmore
Johnson
Sides
Slosar
Ormond
Russell

First Name

KalLeigh
Dana
Crystal
Cindy
Shalae
Keaton
Cinda
Kelli
April
Nicole
Linzie
Trinna
Dalene
Tawsha
Susan
Kiwi
Steven
Candace
Aubrey
Sue
Harlee
Tara
Monroe
Lynette
Stacie
Kindra
Hailee
Kelsie
Laney
Azita
Justin
Tesi
Deniece
Alyssas
Elin
Lexi
Kelsey
Ashley
MccCall
Brooke
Jordan
Kylee
Hadlee
Lexi
Hailey

Total

24.0
23.0
21.0
20.0
17.0
16.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
12.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
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5D Open Barrels Points

Feb 24th  Mar 5th May 18th June 21st
Last Name First Name Total $earned NOZ‘:);:th Feb 17th CO- CO- I\g:rzh I\ga;r::‘h Apr 10th Apr 23rd ;:lp:n I\;Iahy CO- zl\ga:; J:nhe June 19th CO- July 3rd i;l}; Aug 1st f4u|g1 ;\Sui iip:' ;:p;
SANCTION SANCTION : : . . SANCTION 4 . SANCTION . . ¢ . .

1 Herrera Camrell 42.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 3.0
2 Wayment Cinda 38.0 4.00 3.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 2.0
3 Neville KalLeigh 27.0 2.00 6.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 6.0
4 Lindsey Susan 23.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 4.0
5 Hall Sue 22.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 3.0
6 Norman Crystal 21.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 4.0
7 Collier Kiwi 17.0 4.0 ‘ 3.0 1.0 5.0 4.0
8 Barton Monroe 15.0 5.0 4.0 6.0

Kutschkau Keaton 15.0 ’ -~ 6.0 5.0 4.0

Gilmore Brooke 13.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 5.0

Ogaz Candace 13.0 | & H 6.0 2.0 5.0

Hansen Nicole 12.0 6.00 5.0 1.0

Housley Steven 12.0 Ny 4 BN 3.0 6.0 3.0

Thurgood Tara 12.0 5.00 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.0

Baxter Dalene 10.0 MY ) A 4.0 1.0 1.0

Sepehri Azita 9.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 1.0

Slosar Hadlee 9.0 3.00 2.0 V A 1.0 3.0

Thurgood Kayla 9.0 2.0 1.0 6.0

Butcher Tawsha 8.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 L N y A N

Johnson Jordan 7.0 5.0 2.0

Perkins Grace 7.0 60 <10

Shelton Dana 7.0 4.0 3.0

Williams Trinna 7.0 5.0 - YV Q. 2.0

Bishop Ashley 6.0 4.0 2.0

King April 6.0 l \ - -~ 6.0

Sandberg Harlee 6.0 6.0

Davis Tonia 5.0 l 1.0 4.0

Edwards Shay 5.0 5.0

Hall Hilary 5.0 5.0 L Y 4 A

Hollingsworth  Mekelle 5.0 2.0 3.0

Kellett Mckinlee 5.0 L Y 4 5.0

Knowles Nicole 5.0 5.0

Taylor Denise 5.0 1.0 4.0 - l ¥ N

Tubbs Maysi 5.0 5.0

Anderson Kaylee 4.0 - A ’ . 4.0

Sanders Lynette 4.0 4.0

Sides Kylee 4.0 Ny & 4.0
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