Last Name	First Name	Total \$	aarnad	ov 18th 2023	Feb 17th	Feb 24th CO- SANCTION	Mar 5th CO- SANCTION	March 23rd	March 27th Ap	r 10th Apr 23	Apr rd 24th	May 8th	May 18th CO- SANCTION	May 22nd	June 5th	June 19th	June 21st CO- July 3rd SANCTION	July 17th	Aug 1st	Aug 14th	Aug 28th	Sept 11th	Sept 25th
1 Sandberg	Sheryl	42.0		5.00		6.0				3.0	6.0			6.0							5.0	6.0	
2 Francis	Kashen	25.0													6.0	6.0				4.0	4.0	5.0	
3 Kellett	Mckinlee	22.0								6.0								5.0		5.0	6.0		
4 Thurgood	Kindra	19.0		6.00	5.0			4.0											4.0				
5 Knowles	Nicole	16.0										5.0		5.0				6.0					
6 Schultz	Laney	16.0				4.0		6.0					6.0										
7 Kimball	Sheryl	14.0		1.00	1.0			5.0						4.0	3.0								
8 Martinez	Kylie	14.0								5.0		6.0										3.0	
Anglim	Sierra	12.0																	6.0	6.0			
Bearce	Kaydee	12.0						2.0			5.0								5.0				
Beckstead	Alexis	10.0			4.0	5.0				1.0													
LaFleur	Morgan	10.0													4.0				3.0		3.0		
Davis	Tonia	7.0			3.0																	4.0	
Hoskins	Chelsea	6.0			6.0																		
-	Kendra	6.0								E	5.0												
Phillips	Kelsey	5.0									5.0												
Dolan	Mylee	4.0		4.00						1.0													
McFarland	Kennadie	4.0								4.0													
Twitchell	Michael	4.0						1			1.0			2.0									
Thompson	Suzanne	3.0						2.0						3.0									
Thurgood	Kayla	3.0		2.00				3.0															
Williams	Debbie	3.0		3.00															2.0				
Adams	Maeci	2.0			2.0														2.0				
Dickamore	Annette	2.0			2.0										2.0								
Gilmore	Brooke	2.0								2.0					2.0								
Hirschi Ormond	Jenna Lexi	2.0		2.00						2.0													
Kunz	Stephanie	2.0 2.0		2.00																		2.0	
Hayden	Meghan	1.0						1.0														2.0	
								1.0															

Last Name	First Name	Total \$earned	Nov 18th 2023	Feb 17th	Feb 24th CO- SANCTION	Mar 5th CO- SANCTION	March 23rd	March 27th	Apr 10th Apr 2	Ap 3rd 24t	r h	May 8th	May 18th CO- SANCTION	May 22nd	June 5th	June 19th	June 21st CO- SANCTION	July 3rd	July 17th	Aug 1st	Aug 14th	Aug 28th	Sept 11th	Sept 25th
1 Twitchell	Michael	42.0			6.0			4.0	6.0					6.0		6.0)			6.0	5.0	3.0		
2 Sandberg	Sheryl	39.0	2.00	6.0					5.0		2.0		4.0	5.0	4.0		4.0		4.0	2.0		1.0		
3 Thurgood	Kayla	24.0	1.00	3.0					2.0		1.0						5.0	4.0			2.0		6.0	
4 Thurgood	Kindra	23.0			5.0										5.0				2.0		6.0		5.0	
5 Phillips	Kelsey	21.0	4.00	1.0		6.0		5.0			4.0									F 0	4.0	6.0		
6 Adair 7 Russell	Alyssa Hailey	20.0 17.0		1.0 4.0			6.0 2.0			6.0	4.0	2.0								5.0	4.0			
8 Bearce	Kaydee	15.0		4.0	5.0		2.0	4.0	4.0	0.0		2.0	6.0						1.0					
Martinez	Kylie	14.0						1.0	4.0		5.0		0.0						1.0		3.0	2.0	3.0	
Hayden	Meghan	13.0						1.0			5.0	5.0			2.0		6.0				5.0	2.0	5.0	
Francis	Amanda	11.0	5.00															5.0			1.0			
Kimball	Sheryl	10.0									6.0	4.0												
Lindsey	Susan	10.0		5.0									5.0											
Adams	Maeci	9.0	6.00						>										3.0					
Davis	Tonia	9.0						3.0											6.0					
Slosar	Hadlee	8.0			4.0				3.0					1.0										
Hirschi	Jenna	7.0										6.0											1.0	
Cronquist	Jessi	6.0						_										6.0						
Kellett	Mckinlee	6.0							1.0						6.0				5.0					
Knowles	Nicole	6.0 6.0					5.0					1.0			6.0									
Ormond Smith	Lexi Sue	6.0					5.0	6.0				1.0												
Dickamore	Annette	5.0						6.0														5.0		
McFarland	Kennadie	5.0					3.0		•								2.0					5.0		
Udy	Tabatha	5.0					5.0										3.0						2.0	
Dolan	Mylee	4.0																		4.0				
Kaufman	Emma	4.0												4.0										
Thompson	Suzanne	4.0																				4.0		
Williams	Debbie	4.0					4.0																	
Simonsen	Stacie	4.0																					4.0	
Call	Shalae	3.0	3.00																					
Higley	Hailee	3.0																3.0						
Johnson	Ellie	3.0																		3.0				
Larsen	Blake	3.0										3.0			7									
Nelson	Kelli	3.0									2.0		3.0											
Preece Sandberg	Linzie Harlee	3.0 3.0									3.0				3.0									
Whitaker	Emma	3.0												3.0										
Bowns	Lucy	2.0						2.0						5.0										
Hirschi	Brynlee	2.0												2.0										
King	April	2.0		2.0																				
Alder	Lexie	1.0					1.0																	
Perkins	Grace	1.0																		1.0				
Tubbs	Deneice	1.0													1.0									

Last Name	First Name	Total	\$ earned	Nov 18th 2023	Feb 17th	CO-	Mar 5th CO- N SANCTION	22-4	March 27th	Apr 10th Apr 23rd	Apr 24th	May 8th	May 18th CO- SANCTION	May 22nd	June 5th	June 19th	June 21st CO- SANCTION	July 3rd	July A 17th	ug 1st	Aug 14th	Aug 28th	Sept 11th	Sept 25th
Nelson	Kelli	24.0				6.	0			5.0		5.0								3.0			5.0	
Ormond	Lexi	21.0		6.00		5.	0			2.0							6.0						2.0	
Bearce	Kaydee	20.0					5.0)	4.0							4.()	2.0			5.0			
Lindsey	Susan	17.0		5.00		4.														5.0	3.0			
Russell	Hailey	15.0					6.0)											5.0				4.0	
Sandberg	Harlee	15.0												4.0	2.0		4.0					5.0		
Stegelmeir	Tesi	15.0									3.0		5.0								6.0		1.0	
Adair	Alyssa	14.0			C	0 2	4.(1.0		6.0								3.0		
Adams	Maeci Kayla	14.0 14.0			6.	0 2.0 3.0		6.0										5.0	6.0					
Thurgood Shaw	Meghan	14.0				5.	0											4.0	4.0	4.0	1.0			
Connett	Elin	11.0								6.0)				5.0			4.0	4.0	4.0	1.0			
Kellett	Mckinlee	11.0								0.0	, 				5.0								6.0	
Twitchell	Michael	11.0			4.	0					6.0				0.0			1.0					0.0	
Davis	Tonia	10.0						5.0							3.0	2.0)							
Neville	KaLeigh	10.0		2.00			3.0							5.0										
Shelton	Dana	10.0												2.0			5.0						3.0	
Francis	Amanda	9.0														6.0)		3.0					
Hirschi	Brynlee	9.0							5.0			4.0												
Kutschkau	Keaton	8.0																		6.0	2.0			
Thurgood	Kindra	8.0							2.0			6.0												
Tubbs	Deneice	8.0																6.0	2.0					
Monroe	Lexi	7.0		4.00						3.0														
Slosar	Hadlee	7.0							1.0		2.0											4.0		
Allen	Hanna	6.0																				6.0		
Hirschi	Jenna	6.0							6.0															
Perkins	Grace	6.0								6.0	1.0					F (`							
Peterson	Aubrey	6.0 6.0									1.0		6.0			5.0)							
Schultz Collier	Ella Kiwi	5.0		3.00			2.0	`					6.0											
Higley	Hailee	5.0		5.00			2.0	,						1.0							4.0			
King	April	5.0			5.	0								1.0							4.0			
Udy	Tabatha	5.0			5.	0					5.0													
Gilmore	Brooke	4.0									0.0				,		3.0			1.0				
Gruber	Crystal	4.0						4.0																
Hall	Sue	4.0								4.0														
Hart	Dani	4.0													4.0									
Kunz	Stephanie	4.0									4.0													
Martinez	Kylie	4.0			3.	0																1.0		
Porter	Lexi	4.0														3.0)		1.0					
Alder	Lexie	3.0												3.0										
Champneys	Cindy	3.0										2.0			▼	1.0)							
McFarland	Kennadie	3.0										3.0												
Sanders	Lynette	3.0						3.0																
Stegelmeir	Justin Dobbio	3.0							2.0									3.0						
Williams	Debbie	3.0 2.0			2.	0			3.0															
Housley Johnson	Steven Ellie	2.0			Ζ.	0																2.0		
Sandberg	Sheryl	2.0																		2.0		2.0		
Simonson	Stacie	2.0						2.0												2.0				
Ogaz	Candace	1.0						1.0																
Preece	Linzie	1.0			1.	0		1.0																
Sides	Kylee	1.0		1.00	1.	•																		
Tubbs	Maysi	1.0		1.00						1.0														

Last Name	First Name	Total	\$ earned	Nov 18th 2023	Feb 17th	Feb 24th CO- SANCTION	Mar 5th CO- SANCTION	March 23rd	March 27th	Apr 10th Apr	23rd Apr 24th	May 8th	May 18th CO- SANCTION	May 22nd	June 5th	June 19th	June 21st CO- July 3 SANCTION	Jul Brd 171	y Aug 1st th	Aug 14th	Aug 28th	Sept 11th	Sept 25th
										· · ·													

Last Name	First Name	Total \$ earn	Nov 18th ed 2023	Feb 17th	Feb 24th CO- SANCTION	Mar 5th CO- SANCTION	March Ma 23rd 27	rch Apr 10t	h Apr 23rd:	Apr 24th	May 8th	May 18th CO- SANCTION	May 22nd	June 5th	June 19th	June 21st CO- SANCTION	July 3rd	July 17th	Aug 1st	Aug 14th		Sept 11th	Sept 25th
1 Neville	KaLeigh	24.0											6.0	4.0					4.0	6.0		4.0	
2 Shelton	Dana	23.0							.0 3.0		4.0				6.0					5.0			
3 Norman	Crystal	21.0		4.0	4.0	6.0		1.0			5.0										1.0		
4 Champneys	Cindy	20.0								6.0							5.0		6.0		3.0		
5 Call	Shalae	17.0						5.0	6.0		6.0												
6 Kutschkau	Keaton	16.0		6.0)				.0					5.0	1.0								
7 Wayment	Cinda	16.0					5.0	1	.0	3.0			5.0										
8 Nelson	Kelli	15.0				5.0				5.0					2.0					3.0			
King	April	14.0		5.0	1											5.0		1.0				3.0	
Hansen	Nicole	13.0																4.0	5.0		4.0		
Preece	Linzie	12.0						6	.0								6.0						
Williams	Trinna	12.0			6.0							6.0											
Baxter	Dalene	10.0			3.0				4.0														
Butcher	Tawsha	10.0	6.00	0 2.0	1	2.0																	
Lindsey	Susan	10.0											4.0				4.0	2.0		4.0		6.0	
Collier	Kiwi	9.0					6.0						2.0	2.0						1.0		6.0	
Housley	Steven	9.0					6.0			4.0				3.0									
Ogaz	Candace	9.0						6.0		4.0					5.0						2.0		
Peterson	Aubrey	8.0						6.0			1.0			6.0							2.0		
Hall	Sue Harlee	7.0 7.0									1.0			6.0			3.0						
Sandberg	Tara	7.0						2	0				3.0	2.0	4.0		5.0						
Thurgood Barton	Monroe	6.0							.0				5.0	2.0							6.0		
Sanders	Lynette	6.0		3.0	1			3.0	•												0.0		
Simonsen	Stacie	6.0		5.0	•			3.0										6.0					
Thurgood	Kindra	6.0														6.0	1	0.0					
Higley	Hailee	5.0														0.0	,				5.0		
Sanders	Kelsie	5.0							5.0	1											5.0		
Schultz	Laney	5.0			5.0				5.0														
Sepehri	Azita	5.0	5.00	0	5.0																		
Stegelmeir	Justin	5.0	5.00	-								5.0											
Stegelmeir	Tesi	5.0										0.0	2					5.0					
Tubbs	Deniece	5.0											, 					0.0				5.0	
Adair	Alyssas	4.0						4.0															
Connett	Elin	4.0																		4.0			
Monroe	Lexi	4.0				4.0																	
Phillips	Kelsey	4.0														4.0)						
Bishop	Ashley	3.0								2.0				1.0									
Callantine	McCall	3.0																3.0					
Gilmore	Brooke	3.0						3	.0														
Johnson	Jordan	3.0																	3.0				
Sides	Kylee	3.0									3.0												
Slosar	Hadlee	3.0													3.0								
Ormond	Lexi	2.0						2.0															
Russell	Hailey	2.0																		2.0			

Last Name	First Name	Total \$ e	Nov 18th earned 2023	Feb 17th	Feb 24th CO- SANCTION	CO-	March 23rd	March 27th	pr 10th Apr	23rd	Apr 24th	May 8th		May 22nd	June 5th	June 19th	June 21st CO- SANCTION	July 3rd I	July 17th	Aug 1st	Aug 14th	Aug 28th	Sept 11th	Sept 25th
1 Herrera	Camrell	42.0			6.0		5.0						5.0	6.0	4.0	2.0				5.(6.0		
2 Wayment	Cinda	38.0	4.00			6.0		3.0		3.0			6.0				1.0			4.()		2.0	
3 Neville	KaLeigh	27.0	2.00	0 6.0					6.0		2.0							5.0	6.0					
4 Lindsey	Susan	23.0								4.0		3.0	3.0		1.0		2.0			6.0		4.0		
5 Hall	Sue	22.0								6.0	6.0						5.0	0	2.0					
6 Norman	Crystal	21.0				3.0			2.0		5.0								5.0	2.0)		4.0	
7 Collier	Kiwi	17.0		4.0					3.0			1.0			5.0									
8 Barton	Monroe	15.0										5.0	4.0		6.0									
Kutschkau	Keaton	15.0						6.0								5.0			4.0					
Gilmore	Brooke	13.0					3.0	2.0			3.0			5.0										
Ogaz	Candace	13.0										6.0						2.0				5.0		
Hansen	Nicole	12.0	6.0	0 5.0							1.0													
Housley	Steven	12.0													3.0	6.0					3.0			
Thurgood	Tara	12.0	5.0	0			2.0	1.0									3.0				1.0			
Baxter	Dalene	10.0				Ť			4.0					4.0		1.0		1.0						
Sepehri	Azita	9.0					4.0					2.0										2.0	1.0	
Slosar	Hadlee	9.0	3.0	0 2.0									1.0	3.0										
Thurgood	Kayla	9.0			2.0																	1.0	6.0	
Butcher	Tawsha	8.0		1.0	3.0	4.0																		
Johnson	Jordan	7.0								5.0				2.0										
Perkins	Grace	7.0					6.0		1.0															
Shelton	Dana	7.0									4.0							3.0						
Williams	Trinna	7.0			5.0								2.0											
Bishop	Ashley	6.0										4.0									2.0			
King	April	6.0															6.0	0						
Sandberg	Harlee	6.0																			6.0			
Davis	Tonia	5.0																	1.0		4.0			
Edwards	Shay	5.0						5.0																
Hall	Hilary	5.0							5.0															
Hollingsworth	Mekelle	5.0													2.0							3.0		
Kellett	Mckinlee	5.0																			5.0			
Knowles	Nicole	5.0				5.0																		
Taylor	Denise	5.0			1.0			4.0																
Tubbs	Maysi	5.0																					5.0	
Anderson	Kaylee	4.0										· · · · ·					4.(0						
Sanders	Lynette	4.0			4.0																			
Sides	Kylee	4.0																4.0						